
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Die 
 
 
 

belegte den 
 

 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 
 

 
 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 
 

 
 Laufen 5 km: 
 
 

 
 

Gesamtzeit: 
 
Salzgitter, den 30. August 2015 

pro-sim

12. Platz

Mixedstaffel

01:34:36

00:10:38

00:51:31

00:32:26

Andreas Hirsch

Sebastian Hemmann

Annika Schlegel


